- S
u
b
je
ct to
 m
o
d

On the function monitoring "M", the metering volume at the last point (opposite the proximity switch side) decreases by 25% for
design-related reasons.
Order example:
(for the distributor shown)
Progressive distributor VPB, outer body
anodised, 14 outlets, for pipe outer diam-
eter 6, without visual control, with reed
contact (cable), proportioning volume 14,
20, 20, 09, 09, 14, 20.
Order designation:
VPB-B / 00 / 14 / 6 / 0 / RK / 14 / 20 / 20 / 09 /
09 / 14 / 20
Side A (R) : V / O / B / B / B / B / O
Centre : K / Z / K / K / Z / K / K
Side B (L) : O / O / V / O / O / B / B
Scheme Distributor view
yellow red green yellow red
Side A   (R)
Centre
Side B   (L)
- S
u
b
je
ct to
 m
o
d
ifica
tio
n
s --
S
u
b
je
ct
 t
o
 m
o
d
ifi
ca
tio
n
s
-
EUGEN  WOERNER GmbH  &  Co. KG
Hafenstraße  2 DE-97877  Wertheim
( +49 9342 803-0
EUGEN  WOERNER GmbH  &  Co. KG
Hafenstraße  2 DE-97877  Wertheim
( +49 9342 803-0
Data sheet P0378 EN
Page 6 of 8
Data sheet P0378 EN
Page 5 of 8
Progressive distributor   VPB Progressive distributor   VPB
Material Pipe AD
straight
screw-in union
swivel
equal-elbow-fitting Further informations: Data sheet P0354
Fastening torque max. 12 Nm
To be used with flexible pipes only.
4 943.600-60
6 943.600-56 943.600-57
Brass
nickel plated